

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	05-0	707	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement - C Development Center - Charter Schoo Performance Audit		
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/15/2005				In control:	State Administrator and/or Board of I	State Administrator and/or Board of Education	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/15/2005		
Enactment date:	6/15/	/2005			Enactment #:	05-0642		
Title:	Approval by State Administrator, on behalf of District, of a Professional Services Agreement with Charter Schools Development Center, Sacramento, CA, for the latter to conduct a performance audit of the District's charter schools, as defined in the Scope of Service, for the period June 13, 2005 through June 30, 2005, at a cost not to exceed \$20,000.00.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 05-0707 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT CENTER - CHARTER SCHOOLS PERFORMANCE AUDIT, 2. 05-0707 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - CHARTER SCHOOLS DEVELOPMENT CENTER - CHARTER SCHOOLS PERFORMANCE AUDIT							
Contact:	Liane.Zimny@ousd.k12.ca.us							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	
6/15/2005	1	State Adm of Educati		and/or	Board Ad	dopted	Pass	

Approval by State Administrator, on behalf of District, of a Professional Services Agreement with Charter Schools Development Center, Sacramento, CA, for the latter to conduct a performance audit of the District's charter schools, as defined in the Scope of Service, for the period June 13, 2005 through June 30, 2005, at a cost not to exceed \$20,000.00.